
Pos.  

 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

Schueler B (Hth) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

Schueler B (ThLMB) 

St.Nr.  

518 
9 

888 
228 
153 
16* 
209 
560 

94 
23 
21 
18 

296 
61 
70 

488 
77 

109 
333 

3 
12 

173 
97 
99 

747 

Klasse  

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Schueler B (Hth) 

Name  

Nick Heindl 
Maximilian Weber 
Fynn Russ 
Nico Kindl 
Max Meyer 
Felix Ankele 
Leo Sippel 
Mara Lutz 
Paul Schmitt 
Hannes Kolb 
Maximilian Voith 
Leon Meyer 
Thomas Schindler 
Tristan Stadlbauer 
Sebastian Aubaret 

AARON KOWATSCH 
Lewin Ringer 
Oliver Jüngling 
Michel Proksch 
Daniel Ferger 
Luca Frank 
Ryan Shia Bretz 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Florian Hellmuth 
Spartaco Pitanti 

Runden  

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
4 
1 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Diff.  

6.074 
27.476 
33.409 
35.535 
52.250 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
4 Runden 
7 Runden 

48.846 
1:00.146 
1:03.895 
1:08.545 
1:35.049 
1:35.576 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Gesamtzeit  

13:20.610 
13:26.684 
13:48.086 
13:54.019 
13:56.145 
14:12.860 
13:14.462 
13:16.012 
13:18.741 
13:26.115 
14:22.704 
14:33.985 
13:45.303 

7:47.420 
3:25.732 

13:03.030 
13:51.876 
14:03.176 
14:06.925 
14:11.575 
14:38.079 
14:38.606 
13:28.983 
13:37.327 
14:08.192 

Beste Zeit.  

1:28.375 
1:31.327 
1:32.604 
1:32.510 
1:33.386 
1:34.164 
1:40.338 
1:39.634 
1:40.712 
1:39.313 
1:46.859 
1:48.644 
1:52.117 
1:35.060 
1:54.082 

1:28.719 
1:33.168 
1:33.075 
1:33.606 
1:35.901 
1:37.483 
1:37.241 
1:39.240 
1:40.331 
1:45.823 

Club  

MSC Freisinger Bär 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
AMC CHAM 
MSC Berching e.V. 
1. RMC Reutlingen e.V. im ADAC 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
MSV Bühlertann 
MC Mühlhausen e.V. im ADAC 
AMC Hohe Asslitz 
MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 
MC Frankenjura 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
MSC Berching e.V. 
MC Frankenjura 

Meyer Racing Team 
AMC Frankentahl 
MSC Sechshelden-Team Boxenstp 
AMC Langgöns 
MSC Sandhausen 
M S C  W al d k a p p e l -B re it a u  e .V./A D A C  H e s s e n -T h ü r i n g e n  e .V.  /K o s a k  K T M  
AMC Langgöns/ Fuelcustoms 
Sechshelden, Mefo Sport, KTM Sarholz 
Sechshelden, Mefo Sport, KTM Sarholz 

Marke  

KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
ktm 
YAMAHA 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
ktm 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

YAMAHA 
KTM 
Huqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Punkte  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[3] Schüler B 

Rennen 2 

Rennen (10:00 und 1 Runden) started at 17:03:16 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

08.06.2019 17:00 
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 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup / 42.Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
08./09. Juni 2019                 MC-Ansbach e.V. im ADAC
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Pos.  
1 

St.Nr.  
14 

Klasse  
Schueler B (ThLMB) 

Name  
Luka Maximilian Gimmel 

Runden  
8 

Diff.  Gesamtzeit  
14:06.092 

Beste Zeit.  
1:35.125 

Club  Marke  
KTM 

Punkte  
15 
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